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Ideal Standard International NV

name of manufacturer or representative established in the Community

Corporate Village - Gent Building
Da Vincilaan 2
1935 Zaventem / Belgium

declare below our exclusive responsibility that the following products of sanitary tap ware:

A9101AA  CONNECT TOWEL RING CHROME SQUARED
A9154AA  CONNECT DISPNSR CHROME LOTION

A9155AA  CONNECT SOAP DISH CHROME GLASS

A9156AA  CONNECT TUMBLER CHROME GLASS

A915677 CONNECT TUMBLER GLASS

A9157AA  CONNECT/CONCEPT SP/BSKT CHROME CNR
A915777 CONNECT SOAP BASKET CORNER WORKSHOP
A9158AA  CONNECT/CONCEPT SP/BSKT CHROME

A915877 CONNECT SOAP BASKET WALL HUNG GENERIC
A9159A5 CONNECT GRAB RAIL MAGNETIC GREY 35CM
A9159AA  CONNECT GRAB RAIL CHROME 35CM

A9160A5 CONNECT/CONCEPT GRBRAIL 45 MGR & SP/BSKT
A9160AA  CONNECT/CONCEPT GRBRAIL 45 CHR & SP/BSKT
A916077Z CONNECT GRAB RAIL 45CM &SOAP BSKT WORKSH
A9161AA  CONNECT TOWL RACK CHROME 518 MM
A9181AA CONNECT TOWL BAR CHROME DOUBLE

A918177 CONNECT TOWL BAR DOUBLE
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A9236AA
E059101
E059201
E6979AA
E6981AA
E6982AA
E6983AA
E6984AA
E6985AA
N1380A5
N1380AA
N1380ZZ
N1381AA
N13817Z
N1382A5
N1382AA
N1382Z2
N138277
N1383A5
N1383AA
N1383ZZ
N1384AA
N1385AA
N1386AA
N1387AA
N13877Z
N1388AA
N1389AA
N1390AA

CONNECT TOWEL RAIL 600MM CHROME  ASH
CONNECT SHELF 50 WHITE

CONNECT SHELF 60 WHITE

CONNECT T/RAIL 600 CHROME S/FIX VANITY
CONNECT/CONCEPT TW/RAIL 45 CHR S/FIX VTY
CONNCT/CONCPT TW/RAIL 64.8 CHR S/FIX VTY
CONNCT/CONCPT TW/RAIL 79.8 CHR S/FIX VTY
CONNCT/CONCPT TW/RAIL 94.8 CHR S/FIX VTY
CONNCT/CONCPT TW/RAIL 124.8CHR S/FIX VTY
CONNECT/CONCEPT RB/HOOK MAGNETIC GREY
CONNECT/CONCEPT RB/HOOK CHROME

CONNECT ROBE HOOK GENERIC
CONNECT/CONCEPT TR/HLDR CHROME

CONNECT TOILET TISSUE HOLDER (WORKSHOP)
CONNECT/CONCEPT TR/HLDR MAGNTIC GREY&CVR
CONNECT/CONCEPT TR/HLDR CHROME & CVR
CONNECT/CONCEPT TR/HLDR(WORKSHOP PVD BM
CONNECT TOILET TISSUE HOLDER WITH COVER
CONNECT/CONCEPT TR/HLDR MAGNT GREY SPARE
CONNECT/CONCEPT TR/HLDR CHROME SPARE
CONNECT SPARE TOILET TISSUE H. (WORKSHOP
CONNECT/CONCEPT TW/RING CHROME
CONNECT/CONCEPT TW/RAIL 30 CHROME
CONNECT/CONCEPT TW/RAIL 45 CHROME
CONNECT/CONCEPT TW/RAIL 60 CHROME
CONNECT TOWEL RAIL (WORKSHOP)
CONNCT/CONCPT TUMBLER CHR CERAMIC & HLDR
CONNCT/CONCPT SP/DISP CERAMIC &BRKT/HLDR
CONNCT/CONCPT SP/DISH CERAMIC &BRKT/HLDR
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N1391AA  CONNECT GLASS SHELF 400 MM

N1392AA  CONNECT/CONCEPT SHELF 500MM GLASS

N1393AA  CONNECT GLASS SHELF 550 MM

N1394AA  CONNECT/CONCEPT SHELF 600MM GLASS

N1395AA  CONNCT/CONCPT SH/TOTEM 670&BWLS/SPDSH/HK
N1396A5  CONNECT/CONCEPT TL/BRUSH MGR &HLDR W-MTD
N1396AA  CONNECT/CONCEPT TL/BRUSH CHR &HLDR W-MTD
N1396ZZ  CONNECT TOILET BRUSH SET WORKSHOP
N1397AA  CONNECT SOAP DISPENSER BUIT IN

N1398AA  CONNECT FIXATION SET FOR COMBI SHELVES

name, type, model.

to which this declaration refers, conforms to the following regulations or other regulation documents:

DIN EN 248:2003-01 DIN EN ISO 9227:2017-07

title and/or number and date of publication of the regulation and/or of other regulation documen

Brussel, Belgium, 12. March 2021

Location, Date Bert Depiere
VP Fittings Category
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